TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109777
EDGE & FLUSH PULLS
E
D
G
E
&
F

lever in white bronze patina
Tilt & Turn Window Hardware is available with your choice of these escutcheons:
ORDERING GUIDE
 Patina  Escutcheon Lever
 BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from  403 (Mini Hampton)
 WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below 453 (Mini Apollo)
WDSQ
3 ¹⁄₈˝ x 1 ½˝
WDAR
3 ¹⁄₈˝ x 1 ½˝
WDCV
3 ¹⁄₈˝ x 1 ½˝
WDMD
3 ¹⁄₈˝ x 1 ½˝
•  Supplied with Mini Hampton (403) lever or Mini Apollo (453) lever
•   43mm screw CTC to fit GU or similar tilt & turn window locks
•   Supplied with 7mm spindle
•  Includes lever alignment mechanism
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109785
WINDOW HARDWARE
W
I
N
D
O
W
H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
Right-hand window   Left-hand window
128 Casement Fastener *
Handle length:  3 ¼˝
Backplate:  2 ¹⁄₈˝ x 1 ¹⁄₈˝
Shown in dark bronze patina
126 Casement Fastener *
Handle length:  3 ¹⁄₈˝
Backplate:  2 ¹⁄₈˝ x 1 ¹⁄₈˝
Shown in dark bronze patina
Three strike plate included with all
casement fastners
127 Casement Fastener
2˝ x 1 ¹⁄₈˝
Shown in dark bronze patina
990.13 Casement Stay
Arm length:  12 ¾˝
Shown in dark bronze patina
1110 Sash Lift
Base:  2 ¼˝ x 1˝
Overall height:  1 ¾˝
Shown in dark bronze patina
129 Casement Fastner
2˝ x 1 ¹⁄₈˝
Shown in dark bronze patina
1120 Sash Lock
Width: 2 ½˝
Shown in dark bronze patina
* Picture depicts handle for left-hand window,
also available for right-hand window
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 86WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 86
SOLID BRASS HINGES
HIN3535
Shown in light bronze patina
3 ½˝ x 3 ½˝
0.123˝ thickness
Supplied with #10 x 1˝ screws